
Asian Junior and Cadet Fencing Championships
Cadet Foil Women

27-2-2019 Amman Jordan

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

48 fencers

1 poules: round

48 fencers
7 poules (6 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries
38 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 38 fencers

Tableau direct
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Asian Junior and Cadet Fencing Championships
Cadet Foil Women

27-2-2019 Amman Jordan

Fencers (all, structured order - 48 fencers)
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name and first name number nat. d.o.b. licence pres

MURALIDHARAN Mayuri 7 AUS 15/2/2004 00100410 present
SHI Jing Emily 99 AUS 3/4/2004 00101866 present
GU Jun 13 CHN 8/7/2002 00101569 present
HUANG Qianqian 8 CHN 23/2/2002 00100185 present
SONG Shihong 22 CHN 22/2/2002 00101597 present
SONG Yue 9 CHN 11/10/2004 00101546 present
KO Christelle Joy 97 HKG 29/5/2002 00100191 present
LAW Yee Hang Shea 5 HKG 13/1/2002 00100899 present
WU Sophia 13 HKG 9/10/2002 00100906 present
YUNG Long Ching HKG 14/2/2003 00100908 present
BANU Syeda Ifthaquar IND 18/2/2002 00103044 present
KANAGALAKSHMI Vinayakam Paranjothi IND 17/1/2003 00103045 present
NETAM Divyanshu IND 11/10/2003 00103046 present
STALINRAJ Joys Ashitha IND 2/9/2005 00103043 present
ABU DAYEH Areej 49 JOR 27/4/2002 00101831 present
ALI Raneem 35 JOR 20/4/2002 00101832 present
BASEESEH Zain 59 JOR 15/5/2002 00101962 present
MAJALI Roaa 3 JOR 29/8/2002 00100041 present
HOSONO Rei JPN 18/10/2002 00102976 present
IIMURA Ayano JPN 10/6/2005 00102977 present
MORITA Mai JPN 24/5/2002 00101290 present
TAKEZAWA Shiori 52 JPN 18/10/2002 00101052 present
BEKBOLAT Kamila KAZ 19/12/2002 00100169 present
ZINOVA Viktoriya 128 KAZ 19/3/2002 00100220 present
HONG Sein 96 KOR 15/2/2002 00101097 present
KIM Nayoon KOR 7/10/2002 00103009 present
MO Byeoli KOR 6/6/2004 00103010 present
LAM Chi Mei 34 MAC 18/5/2005 00100814 present
ONG JIYI Philippa Jean 54 MAS 11/5/2004 00100620 present
JACOB Lena 98 NZL 12/6/2002 00100706 present
CARBONELL Marina Andrea 63 PHI 30/1/2004 00100463 present
CATANTAN Janna Allysah 35 PHI 8/7/2003 00100487 present
CATANTAN Samantha Kyle 16 PHI 1/2/2002 00100172 present
SANTOS Annika Beatrice PHI 4/10/2002 00100452 present
CHAN Denyse Wan Jing 1 SGP 18/7/2003 00100173 present
CHEUNG Kemei 11 SGP 25/8/2005 00101364 present
LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen 4 SGP 29/12/2002 00100196 present
WONG Julia Mae Hui Min 18 SGP 22/12/2002 00100395 present
SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat 17 THA 11/2/2005 00100379 present
SMITHISUKUL Chayada 62 THA 18/2/2005 00101774 present
CHANG Hsin 20 TPE 20/8/2002 00100887 present
CHEN Shiuan-An Shannon 10 TPE 12/6/2003 00100884 present
HUANG Ching-Tzu 61 TPE 6/2/2004 00100885 present
WU Jo-Chen 53 TPE 4/12/2003 00100883 present
ALBREIKI Noora 32 UAE 21/2/2002 00100166 present
ALHAMMADI Meera UAE 24/6/2004 00103054 present
KHARRAM Shahd 21 UAE 20/2/2002 00100189 present
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Asian Junior and Cadet Fencing Championships
Cadet Foil Women

27-2-2019 Amman Jordan

Poules, round No 1

page 1/2

Poule No 1    10:30    piste No  10
Referee: TALAFHA Ahmad Abdalla  JOR

V/M ind. HS rank
CHAN Denyse Wan Jing SGP  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 18 27 1
CARBONELL Marina Andrea PHI  0  V  1  2  0  2 0.167 -15 10 6
SMITHISUKUL Chayada THA  0  0  2  3  1  0 0.000 -24 6 7
NETAM Divyanshu IND  1  V  V  V  2  2 0.500 -2 20 4
KHARRAM Shahd UAE  1  V  V  4  1  0 0.333 -9 16 5
KIM Nayoon KOR  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 16 27 2
CHANG Hsin TPE  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 27 2

Poule No 2    10:30    piste No  11
Referee: WAMBECK Andrea Eva  MAS

V/M ind. HS rank
WONG Julia Mae Hui Min SGP  2  V  1  2  V  V 0.500 -2 20 4
HONG Sein KOR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
MAJALI Roaa JOR  4  0  3  0  V  V 0.333 -11 17 5
SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat THA  V  2  V  4  V  V 0.667 5 26 3
HOSONO Rei JPN  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 27 2
YUNG Long Ching HKG  3  3  4  4  4  V 0.167 -6 23 6
HUANG Ching-Tzu TPE  0  4  4  3  3  4 0.000 -12 18 7

Poule No 3    10:30    piste No  12
Referee: TOR KADIOGLU Cansu  TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
SONG Shihong CHN  V  0 V3  V  V  V 0.833 14 23 2
BEKBOLAT Kamila KAZ  0  0  2  2  V  0 0.167 -17 9 6
CATANTAN Samantha Kyle PHI V4  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 18 26 1
LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SGP  1  V  2  V  V V4 0.667 9 22 4
BASEESEH Zain JOR  2  V  1  0  V  1 0.333 -11 14 5
STALINRAJ Joys Ashitha IND  0  1  2  0  3  0 0.000 -24 6 7
KO Christelle Joy HKG  2  V V3  3  V  V 0.667 11 23 3

Poule No 4    10:30    piste No  13
Referee: HUANG Hao Chih  TPE

V/M ind. HS rank
ONG JIYI Philippa Jean MAS  2  V  2  V  2  V 0.500 0 21 4
GU Jun CHN  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 13 29 2
LAW Yee Hang Shea HKG  2  3  2  V  V  V 0.500 -1 22 5
IIMURA Ayano JPN  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 27 1
SANTOS Annika Beatrice PHI  4  0  3  1  1  V 0.167 -11 14 6
JACOB Lena NZL  V  V  4  2  V  V 0.667 9 26 3
ALBREIKI Noora UAE  0  4  1  1  0  0 0.000 -24 6 7
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Asian Junior and Cadet Fencing Championships
Cadet Foil Women

27-2-2019 Amman Jordan

Poules, round No 1

page 2/2

Poule No 5    10:30    piste No  14
Referee: ALKAYEED Anas  JOR

V/M ind. HS rank
ZINOVA Viktoriya KAZ  3  V  V  1  1  V 0.500 0 20 5
MURALIDHARAN Mayuri AUS  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 11 27 2
LAM Chi Mei MAC  2  2  V  V  3  V 0.500 4 22 4
BANU Syeda Ifthaquar IND  2  2  1  0  0  4 0.000 -21 9 7
WU Jo-Chen TPE  V  4  2  V  1  V 0.500 6 22 3
WU Sophia HKG  V  V V4  V  V  V 1.000 21 29 1
MOOSA Zainb UAE  1  0  1  V  0  1 0.167 -21 8 6

Poule No 6    10:30    piste No  15
Referee: CHANTASUVANNASIN Nunta  THA

V/M ind. HS rank
SHI Jing Emily AUS  1  3  2  V  3  1 0.167 -11 15 7
CHEUNG Kemei SGP  V  V  4  V  1  0 0.500 -3 20 4
HUANG Qianqian CHN  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 1
MO Byeoli KOR  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 2
KANAGALAKSHMI Vinayakam Paranjothi IND  1  3  4  1  V  2 0.167 -10 16 6
ALI Raneem JOR  V  V  0  0  1  0 0.333 -13 11 5
TAKEZAWA Shiori JPN  V  V  2  3  V  V 0.667 12 25 3

Poule No 7    10:30    piste No  16
Referee: KAMYNINA Anna  NZL, CHENG CHI-HUNG Gerald  HKG

V/M ind. HS rank
ABU DAYEH Areej JOR  1  V  0  0  0 0.200 -14 6 5
CATANTAN Janna Allysah PHI  V  V  2  2  0 0.400 -2 14 4
ALHAMMADI Meera UAE  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -25 0 6
SONG Yue CHN  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 9 20 2
MORITA Mai JPN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
CHEN Shiuan-An Shannon TPE  V  V  V  4  2 0.600 11 21 3
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Asian Junior and Cadet Fencing Championships
Cadet Foil Women

27-2-2019 Amman Jordan

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 48 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 WU Sophia HKG 1.000 21 29 qualifier
2 MORITA Mai JPN 1.000 21 25 qualifier
3 HONG Sein KOR 1.000 17 30 qualifier
4 CHAN Denyse Wan Jing SGP 0.833 18 27 qualifier
5 CATANTAN Samantha Kyle PHI 0.833 18 26 qualifier
6 CHANG Hsin TPE 0.833 16 27 qualifier
6 KIM Nayoon KOR 0.833 16 27 qualifier
8 IIMURA Ayano JPN 0.833 14 27 qualifier
9 SONG Shihong CHN 0.833 14 23 qualifier

10 GU Jun CHN 0.833 13 29 qualifier
10 HUANG Qianqian CHN 0.833 13 29 qualifier
12 MO Byeoli KOR 0.833 12 27 qualifier
13 MURALIDHARAN Mayuri AUS 0.833 11 27 qualifier
14 HOSONO Rei JPN 0.833 9 27 qualifier
15 SONG Yue CHN 0.800 9 20 qualifier
16 TAKEZAWA Shiori JPN 0.667 12 25 qualifier
17 KO Christelle Joy HKG 0.667 11 23 qualifier
18 JACOB Lena NZL 0.667 9 26 qualifier
19 LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SGP 0.667 9 22 qualifier
20 SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat THA 0.667 5 26 qualifier
21 CHEN Shiuan-An Shannon TPE 0.600 11 21 qualifier
22 WU Jo-Chen TPE 0.500 6 22 qualifier
23 LAM Chi Mei MAC 0.500 4 22 qualifier
24 ONG JIYI Philippa Jean MAS 0.500 0 21 qualifier
25 ZINOVA Viktoriya KAZ 0.500 0 20 qualifier
26 LAW Yee Hang Shea HKG 0.500 -1 22 qualifier
27 NETAM Divyanshu IND 0.500 -2 20 qualifier
27 WONG Julia Mae Hui Min SGP 0.500 -2 20 qualifier
29 CHEUNG Kemei SGP 0.500 -3 20 qualifier
30 CATANTAN Janna Allysah PHI 0.400 -2 14 qualifier
31 KHARRAM Shahd UAE 0.333 -9 16 qualifier
32 MAJALI Roaa JOR 0.333 -11 17 qualifier
33 BASEESEH Zain JOR 0.333 -11 14 qualifier
34 ALI Raneem JOR 0.333 -13 11 qualifier
35 ABU DAYEH Areej JOR 0.200 -14 6 qualifier
36 YUNG Long Ching HKG 0.167 -6 23 qualifier
37 KANAGALAKSHMI Vinayakam Paranjot IND 0.167 -10 16 qualifier
38 SHI Jing Emily AUS 0.167 -11 15 qualifier
39 SANTOS Annika Beatrice PHI 0.167 -11 14 eliminated
40 CARBONELL Marina Andrea PHI 0.167 -15 10 eliminated
41 BEKBOLAT Kamila KAZ 0.167 -17 9 eliminated
42 MOOSA Zainb UAE 0.167 -21 8 eliminated
43 HUANG Ching-Tzu TPE 0.000 -12 18 eliminated
44 BANU Syeda Ifthaquar IND 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
45 ALBREIKI Noora UAE 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
45 SMITHISUKUL Chayada THA 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
45 STALINRAJ Joys Ashitha IND 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
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Asian Junior and Cadet Fencing Championships
Cadet Foil Women

27-2-2019 Amman Jordan

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 48 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

48 ALHAMMADI Meera UAE 0.000 -25 0 eliminated
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Cadet Foil Women Asian C&J Amman 2019 page 1/2

1 WU Sophia HKG

Tableau de 64

64 --------- ---

33 BASEESEH Zain JOR

32 MAJALI Roaa JOR    15/8

17 KO Christelle Joy HKG

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 TAKEZAWA Shiori JPN

9 SONG Shihong CHN

56 --------- ---

41 --------- ---

24 ONG JIYI Philippa Jean MAS

25 ZINOVA Viktoriya KAZ

40 --------- ---

57 --------- ---

8 IIMURA Ayano JPN

5 CATANTAN Samantha Kyle PHI

60 --------- ---

37 KANAGALAKSHMI Vinayakam Paranjothi IND

28 WONG Julia Mae Hui Min SGP    15/14

21 CHEN Shiuan-An Shannon TPE

44 --------- ---

53 --------- ---

12 MO Byeoli KOR

13 MURALIDHARAN Mayuri AUS

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat THA

29 CHEUNG Kemei SGP

36 YUNG Long Ching HKG    15/8

61 --------- ---

4 CHAN Denyse Wan Jing SGP

WU Sophia

Tableau de 32

MAJALI Roaa
   15/8

KO Christelle Joy

TAKEZAWA Shiori
   11/9

SONG Shihong

ONG JIYI Philippa Jean
   15/11

ZINOVA Viktoriya

IIMURA Ayano
   15/5

CATANTAN Samantha Kyle

WONG Julia Mae Hui Min
   15/4

CHEN Shiuan-An Shannon

MO Byeoli
   15/2

MURALIDHARAN Mayuri

SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat
   15/8

YUNG Long Ching

CHAN Denyse Wan Jing
   15/11

WU Sophia

Tableau de 16

KO Christelle Joy

   12/11

SONG Shihong

IIMURA Ayano

   15/9

CATANTAN Samantha Kyle

MO Byeoli

   15/12

SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat

YUNG Long Ching

   15/12

WU Sophia

Tableau de 8

IIMURA Ayano

   15/8

MO Byeoli

YUNG Long Ching

   15/10

WU Sophia

Demi-finales

MO Byeoli

   13/12
WU Sophia

Finale
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Cadet Foil Women Asian C&J Amman 2019 page 2/2

3 HONG Sein KOR

Tableau de 64

62 --------- ---

35 ABU DAYEH Areej JOR

30 CATANTAN Janna Allysah PHI    15/8

19 LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SGP

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 HOSONO Rei JPN

11 GU Jun CHN

54 --------- ---

43 --------- ---

22 WU Jo-Chen TPE

27 NETAM Divyanshu IND

38 SHI Jing Emily AUS    15/10

59 --------- ---

6 KIM Nayoon KOR

7 CHANG Hsin TPE

58 --------- ---

39 --------- ---

26 LAW Yee Hang Shea HKG

23 LAM Chi Mei MAC

42 --------- ---

55 --------- ---

10 HUANG Qianqian CHN

15 SONG Yue CHN

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 JACOB Lena NZL

31 KHARRAM Shahd UAE

34 ALI Raneem JOR    14/13

63 --------- ---

2 MORITA Mai JPN

HONG Sein

Tableau de 32

CATANTAN Janna Allysah
   15/8

LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen

HOSONO Rei
   15/13

GU Jun

WU Jo-Chen
   15/5

SHI Jing Emily

KIM Nayoon
   15/3

CHANG Hsin

LAW Yee Hang Shea
   15/11

LAM Chi Mei

HUANG Qianqian
   15/6

SONG Yue

JACOB Lena
   15/6

ALI Raneem

MORITA Mai
   15/2

HONG Sein

Tableau de 16

HOSONO Rei

   15/8

GU Jun

KIM Nayoon

   15/6

LAW Yee Hang Shea

HUANG Qianqian

   15/14

SONG Yue

MORITA Mai

   15/9

HOSONO Rei

Tableau de 8

KIM Nayoon

   15/9

LAW Yee Hang Shea

MORITA Mai

   15/14

KIM Nayoon

Demi-finales

MORITA Mai

   15/5
MORITA Mai

Finale
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Cadet Foil Women Asian C&J Amman 2019 page 1/1

1 WU Sophia HKG

Tableau de 16

16 KO Christelle Joy HKG    12/11

9 SONG Shihong CHN

8 IIMURA Ayano JPN    15/9

5 CATANTAN Samantha Kyle PHI

12 MO Byeoli KOR    15/12

13 SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat THA

4 YUNG Long Ching HKG    15/12

3 HONG Sein KOR

14 HOSONO Rei JPN    15/8

11 GU Jun CHN

6 KIM Nayoon KOR    15/6

7 LAW Yee Hang Shea HKG

10 HUANG Qianqian CHN    15/14

15 SONG Yue CHN

2 MORITA Mai JPN    15/9

WU Sophia

Tableau de 8

IIMURA Ayano
   15/8

MO Byeoli

YUNG Long Ching
   15/10

HOSONO Rei

KIM Nayoon
   15/9

LAW Yee Hang Shea

MORITA Mai
   15/14

WU Sophia

Demi-finales

MO Byeoli

   13/12

KIM Nayoon

MORITA Mai

   15/5

WU Sophia

Finale

MORITA Mai

   15/13
MORITA Mai
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Asian Junior and Cadet Fencing Championships
Cadet Foil Women

27-2-2019 Amman Jordan

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 48 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat.

1 MORITA Mai JPN
2 WU Sophia HKG
3 KIM Nayoon KOR
3 MO Byeoli KOR
5 IIMURA Ayano JPN
6 HOSONO Rei JPN
7 LAW Yee Hang Shea HKG
8 YUNG Long Ching HKG
9 HONG Sein KOR

10 CATANTAN Samantha Kyle PHI
11 SONG Shihong CHN
12 GU Jun CHN
12 HUANG Qianqian CHN
14 SONG Yue CHN
15 KO Christelle Joy HKG
16 SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat THA
17 CHAN Denyse Wan Jing SGP
18 CHANG Hsin TPE
19 MURALIDHARAN Mayuri AUS
20 TAKEZAWA Shiori JPN
21 JACOB Lena NZL
22 LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SGP
23 CHEN Shiuan-An Shannon TPE
24 WU Jo-Chen TPE
25 LAM Chi Mei MAC
26 ONG JIYI Philippa Jean MAS
27 ZINOVA Viktoriya KAZ
28 WONG Julia Mae Hui Min SGP
29 CATANTAN Janna Allysah PHI
30 MAJALI Roaa JOR
31 ALI Raneem JOR
32 SHI Jing Emily AUS
33 NETAM Divyanshu IND
34 CHEUNG Kemei SGP
35 KHARRAM Shahd UAE
36 BASEESEH Zain JOR
37 ABU DAYEH Areej JOR
38 KANAGALAKSHMI Vinayakam Paranjothi IND

39 SANTOS Annika Beatrice PHI
40 CARBONELL Marina Andrea PHI
41 BEKBOLAT Kamila KAZ
42 MOOSA Zainb UAE
43 HUANG Ching-Tzu TPE
44 BANU Syeda Ifthaquar IND
45 ALBREIKI Noora UAE
45 SMITHISUKUL Chayada THA
45 STALINRAJ Joys Ashitha IND
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Asian Junior and Cadet Fencing Championships
Cadet Foil Women

27-2-2019 Amman Jordan

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 48 fencers)

page 2/2

rank name and first name nat.

48 ALHAMMADI Meera UAE

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2019-03-02 21:23


